
03/20/2024

DocuSign Envelope ID: 38B2CBAA-4266-47BA-96DA-CE627524D962

3/27/2024

3/28/2024



, 3A - 3D
&4A





















































































39

077

C-81-2-77
             STATE PROJECT NO.



















































































































M
A

T
C

H
L

I
N

E
 S

T
A

. 
2
8
2
+

0
0
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I

N
E
 

S
T

A
.
 
2
8
2

+
0
0
.
0
0

M
A

T
C

H
L

I
N

E
 S

T
A

. 
2
9
4
+

0
0
.0

0

BEGIN PROJECT TO STA 294+00

1

SCHOOL

SPEED

LIMIT
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FLASHING
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CELL  PHONE
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PROHIBITED
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R5-2

377 30"x24"
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STOP
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S1-1
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SCHOOL

SPEED

LIMIT

WHEN

FLASHING

30

SPEED

LIMIT

40

30"x12"

S5-2aTP
SPEED

LIMIT

40
30"x36"

R2-1

END SCHOOL

ZONE

36"x36"

S1-1
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TEXAS

183

30"x24"

M1-4

36"x36"

S1-1
BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 279+18

36"x36"

S1-1
24"x12"

SW16-9P

36"x36"

S1-1

AHEAD

24"x12"

SW16-9P AHEAD

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

BEGIN A , B , C  DBL, E

STA 284+75

BEGIN C , D

H DBL AT 20'

END C DBL

STA 287+27

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 288+32

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 290+37

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 292+50

1

4

REPLACED AS SHOWN.

THE SIGN PANELS ARE TO BE 

POWERED FLASHER TO REMAIN. ONLY 

1.EXISTING SIGN POST AND SOLAR 

NOTES:

2

3

4

1

P-2

P-1

2

1

36"x36"

R1-1

P-5
5

7
6

P-8
5

2
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P-3 3P-4

P-7

A

B

C

D

E REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)

F

G

H

REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)

I REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)

J REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)

REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRK TY II-A-A

SIGN

#

#

#

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN

PROPOSED NEW SIGNP-#

REPLACED

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED AND

SIGN - 2 POSTS

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

PROPOSED MILL AND OVERLAY LIMITS

27
0+

00

27
1+

00

272
+00

273+00
274+00

275+00

276+00

277+00

278+00

279+00

280+00

281+00

282+00

36"x36"

R1-1

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x12"

SW16-7PL

36"x72"

S5-1

282+00 283+00 284+00 285+00 286+00 287+00 288+00 289+00 290+00 291+00 292+00 293+00 294+00

 TO REMAIN

EXIST PMRKS

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

END A

27.50' RT

STA 278+60

MATCH EXIST PMRK

BEGIN A

28.37' LT

STA 275+48

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11' 11'

G AT 80'

G AT 80'

H DBL AT 20'

BEGIN C DBL,

END C , D

STA 281+73

MATCH EXIST PMRKS

G AT 80'

BEGIN A , B , C , D

BEGIN PROJECT

STA 275+03.50

G AT 20'

BEGIN E

5.50' RT

STA 282+71

G AT 80'

END A , B

STA 284+15

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

END A , B , C DBL, E

STA 284+22

G AT 80'

G AT 20'

H DBL AT 20'

C DBL

G AT 80'
H DBL AT 20'

C DBL

G AT 20'

G AT 20'

END E

5.50' LT

STA 286+24

END A

27.50' RT

STA 287+77

END A

27.50' LT

STA 289+68

END A

27.50' RT

STA 291+76
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STA 294+00 TO STA 318+00
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CITY HALL
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END SCHOOL
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STOP36"x36"

R1-1

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

BEGIN B , C  DBL, E

STA 299+50

BEGIN C , D

H DBL AT 20'

END C DBL

STA 302+93

G AT 20'

BEGIN E

48.55' LT

STA 300+36

BEGIN A

61.81' LT

STA 300+52

G AT 20'

END E

27.50' LT

STA 301+39

G AT 20'

END E

5.50' LT

STA 301+74

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

BEGIN A , B , C  DBL, E

STA 314+05

REPLACED AS SHOWN.

THE SIGN PANELS ARE TO BE 

POWERED FLASHER TO REMAIN. ONLY 

1.EXISTING SIGN POST AND SOLAR 

NOTES:

1
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1
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F

G

H

REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)

I REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)

J REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)

REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRK TY II-A-A

SIGN

#

#

#

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN

PROPOSED NEW SIGNP-#

REPLACED

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED AND

SIGN - 2 POSTS

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

PROPOSED MILL AND OVERLAY LIMITS

5

36"x72"

S5-1

(SEE NOTE 1)

36"x36"

R1-1

30"x36"

R2-1

24"x24"

R5-2

294+00 295+00 296+00 297+00 298+00 299+00 300+00 301+00 302+00 303+00 304+00 305+00 306+00

306+00 307+00 308+00 309+00 310+00 311+00 312+00 313+00 314+00 315+00 316+00 317+00 318+00

[ US 377

 TO REMAIN

EXIST PMRKS

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11' 11' 11'

14'

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11' 11' 11' 11'

H DBL AT 20'

BEGIN C DBL,

END C , D

STA 295+01

G AT 20'

BEGIN E

5.50' RT

STA 296+36

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

END A , B , C DBL, E

STA 298+18

G AT 80'

G AT 80'

H DBL AT 20'

C DBL

H DBL AT 20'

DBL

G AT 20'

G AT 20'

END A

27.50' RT

STA 297+80

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 299+14

G AT 80'

BEGIN B

16.50' RT

STA 299+43

END A

27.50' RT

STA 305+21

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 305+94

H DBL AT 20'

BEGIN C DBL,

END C , D

STA 310+30

G AT 20'

BEGIN E

5.50' RT

STA 311+68

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

END A , B , C DBL, E

STA 313+28

BEGIN C , D

H DBL AT 20'

END C DBL

STA 317+01

G AT 80'

G AT 80'

H DBL AT 20'

DBL

H DBL AT 20'

C DBL

G AT 20'

G AT 20'
G AT 20'

END E

5.50' LT

STA 315+68

END A

27.50' LT

STA 317+67
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STA 318+00 TO STA 342+00
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 TFP  TFP
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 TFP

 LP

 LP

 TFP

OUTHS

24"x24"

R5-2

SPEED

LIMIT

40

SPEED

LIMIT

45

STOP

STOP

24"x24"

R5-2

377 STOP

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x12"

M3-3

30"x36"

R2-1

30"x36"

R2-1

3"x10"

D10-7aT

3"x10"

D10-7aT
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 TFP

 LP

 LP

 LP
 LP

 LP

 LP LP

 LP

 LP LP

 TFP

 TFP

 LP LP

 TFP

 LP LP

STOP
24"x24"

R5-2

STOP 24"x24"

R5-2

STOP 24"x24"

R5-2

STOP
24"x24"

R5-2

STOP

STOP

36"x36"

R1-1

36"x36"

R1-1

36"x36"

R1-1

36"x36"

R1-1

36"x36"

R1-1

STOP36"x36"

R1-1

G AT 80',

BEGIN A , B , C , D

STA 325+74

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 318+34

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 328+87

G AT 80',

BEGIN A , B , C , D

STA 337+02

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 331+53

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 334+24

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 339+64

2

8

0

2

8

0

15

1

2

3
4

5

6

1

3

P-2

P-1

P-3

2

A

B

C

D

E REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)

F

G

H

REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)

I REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)

J REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)

REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRK TY II-A-A

SIGN

#

#

#

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN

PROPOSED NEW SIGNP-#

REPLACED

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED AND

SIGN - 2 POSTS

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

PROPOSED MILL AND OVERLAY LIMITS

7

8 9 10 11 12

13

14

16

17

36"x36"

R1-1

36"x36"

R1-1

30"x24"

M1-4
24"x24"

R5-2

318+00 319+00 320+00 321+00 322+00 323+00 324+00 325+00 326+00 327+00 328+00 329+00 330+00

36"x36"

R1-1

330+00 331+00 332+00 333+00 334+00 335+00 336+00 337+00 338+00 339+00 340+00 341+00 342+00

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

G AT 80'

G AT 80'

END A , B , C , D

STA 325+11

END A

27.50' LT

STA 328+36

G AT 80'

PI A , B , C , D

STA 341+61

G AT 80'

G AT 80'

END A , B , C , D

STA 336+42

END A

27.50' LT

STA 330+86

END A

27.50' LT

STA 333+59

END A

27.50' LT

STA 338+97

END A

27.50' RT

STA 340+81

END A

27.50' LT

STA 341+80

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 341+61
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STA 342+00 TO STA 366+00
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 LP  TFP  LP
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 TFP/LP
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 LP LP
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24"x24"

R5-2

STOP 24"x24"

R5-2

STOP

SPEED

LIMIT

45

36"x36"

R1-1
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R2-1
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IN SUNG HWANG

 TFP

 TFP/LP

 TFP

 TFP

 LP

 LP

 LP

 LP  LP

 LP

 LP TFP

 LP

SPEED

LIMIT

45 24"x24"

R5-2 STOP

STOP STOP

STOP
24"x24"

R5-2
36"x36"

R1-1

36"x36"

R1-1
36"x36"

R1-1

36"x36"

R1-1

30"x36"

R2-1

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 342+37

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 345+26

BEGIN C , D

H DBL AT 20'

END C DBL

STA 356+43

G AT 20'

END E

5.50' LT

STA 355+10

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 359+88

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 363+16

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 365+20

1 2 3

5

1

P-1

4

A

B

C

D

E REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)

F

G

H

REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)

I REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)

J REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)

REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRK TY II-A-A

SIGN

#

#

#

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN

PROPOSED NEW SIGNP-#

REPLACED

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED AND

SIGN - 2 POSTS

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

PROPOSED MILL AND OVERLAY LIMITS

6
7 8
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P-2

11

12

10

36"x36"

R1-1

342+00 343+00 344+00 345+00 346+00 347+00 348+00 349+00 350+00 351+00 352+00 353+00 354+00

24"x24"

R5-2

354+00 355+00 356+00 357+00 358+00 359+00 360+00 361+00 362+00 363+00 364+00 365+00 366+00

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11' 11' 11'

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11' 11'

H DBL AT 20'

BEGIN C DBL,

END C , D

STA 348+68

G AT 20'

BEGIN E

5.50' RT

STA 350+13

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

END A , B , C DBL, E

STA 351+82

G AT 80'

END A , B

STA 352+80

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

END A , B , C DBL, E

STA 353+65

G AT 80'

END A , B

STA 352+32

G AT 80'

PI A , B

STA 351+69

G AT 80'

H DBL AT 20'

C DBL

G AT 20'

END A

27.50' LT

STA 344+57

G AT 80'

PI A , B , C , D

STA 359+50

G AT 80'
H DBL AT 20'

DBL

G AT 20'

END A

27.50' RT

STA 359+03

END A

27.50' LT

STA 362+44

END A

27.50' LT

STA 365+39

END A

27.50' RT

STA 364+55
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STOP
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36"x36"
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 TFP LP

 TFP/LP

 LP
 LP

 TFP/LP

 LP

 LP  LP

 LP  LP

 TFP TFP/LP TFP/LP

 TFP

 LP

 LP

SPEED

LIMIT

45 STOP 36"x36"

R1-1

24"x24"

M90-6T

21"x15"

M6-3B

TEX H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

BEGIN A , B , C  DBL, E

STA 374+65

TO REMAIN

EXIST PMRKS 

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 366+14

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 369+00

BEGIN A

27.50' LT

STA 371+86

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 370+68

TO REMAIN

EXIST PMRKS 

BEGIN A

27.50' RT

STA 381+89

MATCH EXIST PMRKS

G AT 80', H DBL AT 20'

END A , B , C  DBL, E

END PROJECT

STA 382+02.00

3 4

3

INTERSTATE

EXPRESS

TOLL

P-4

4

1 1

2

2

5

7

6

P-1

P-2

P-3

A

B

C

D

E REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)

F

G

H

REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)

I REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)

J REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)

REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRK TY II-A-A

SIGN

#

#

#

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN

PROPOSED NEW SIGNP-#

REPLACED

EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED AND

SIGN - 2 POSTS

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)

PROPOSED MILL AND OVERLAY LIMITS

5

P-5 8

9

820

24"x24"

R5-2

366+00 367+00 368+00 369+00 370+00 371+00 372+00 373+00 374+00 375+00 376+00 377+00 378+00

30"x36"

R2-1

24"x24"

R5-2

378+00 379+00 380+00 381+00 382+00 383+00

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

11' 11' 11' 11'

11'

11'

[ US 377

11'

11'

11'

11'

11'

H DBL AT 20'

BEGIN C DBL,

END C , D

STA 371+17

G AT 20'

BEGIN E

5.50' RT

STA 371+93

H DBL AT 20'

G AT 80', G AT 20'

END A , B , C DBL, E

STA 373+57

BEGIN C , D

H DBL AT 20'

END C DBL

STA 377+43

G AT 80' G AT 80'

H DBL AT 20'

DBL

G AT 20'

END A

27.50' LT

STA 368+52

END A

27.50' LT

STA 371+16

G AT 20'

END E

5.50' LT

STA 376+00

END A

27.50' RT

STA 369+95

END C , D

G AT 80'

PI A , B

STA 381+35

G AT 20'

H DBL AT 20'

BEGIN C DBL, E

STA 381+88

G AT 80'
END A

27.50' RT

STA 381+22
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 TxDOT TxDOT  TxDOT TxDOT

   Signs General Notes & Details SMD(GEN). 

   Sign Mounting Details Small Roadside 

3. For Sign Support Descriptive Codes, see

   

   Assembly (BMCS)Standard Sheet. 

   signs, see Bridge Mounted Clearance Sign 

2. For installation of bridge mount clearance 

   will verify all sign support locations.

   Contractor shall stake and the Engineer 

   otherwise shown on the plans, the

   avoid conflict with utilities. Unless 

   secure a more desirable location or to 

   design guidelines, where necessary to

   may shift the sign supports, within 

   on the plans, except that the Engineer 

1. Sign supports shall be located as shown 

NOTE:

the following website.

for Texas (SHSD) can be found at 

The Standard Highway Sign Designs 

http://www.txdot.gov/

ALUMINUM SIGN BLANKS THICKNESS

         Square Feet         Minimum Thickness

                    0.080"         Less than 7.5           

         7.5 to 15                                       0.100"

                            0.125"         Greater than 15        
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(See 

SIGNS

CLEARANCE 

MOUNT 

BRIDGE 

      Panels

EXAL= Extruded Alum Sign 

      Channel

WC  = 1.12 #/ft Wing 

BM  = Extruded Wind Beam

1EXT or 2EXT = # of Ext

MOUNTING DESIGNATION

PREFABRICATED

U = "U"

T = "T"

P = "Plain"

WP=Wedge Plastic

WS=Wedge Steel

SB=Slipbase-Bolt

SA=Slipbase-Conc

UB=Universal Bolt

UA=Universal Conc

ANCHOR TYPEPOSTS

1 or 2

S80 = Sch 80

10BWG = 10 BWG

TWT = Thin-Wall

FRP = Fiberglass

POST TYPE

E
X

A
L

 A
L

U
M

I
N

U
M

 (
T

Y
P

E
 G

)

F
L

A
T

 A
L

U
M

I
N

U
M

 (
T

Y
P

E
 A

)

SM RD SGN ASSM TY  XXXXX (X) XX (X-XXXX)

SUMMARY OF SMALL SIGNS

DIMENSIONSSIGN NOMENCLATURE
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LICENSED

IN SUNG HWANG

END SCHOOL

ZONE

377

SOUTH

377

NORTH

SPEED

LIMIT

40

AHEAD

JCT

TEXAS

183

�

�

�

1

36"x36"

24"x12"

S1-1

21"x15"

30"x24"

M2-1

M1-6T

M3-3

M1-4

10BWG 1 SA U

10BWG 1 SA P

24"x12"

M3-1

M1-4

SW16-9P

30"x12"

30"x36"

�

S1-1

SW16-7PL

S5-2aTP

R2-1

36"x36"

�

24"x12"

24"x24"

24"x12"

30"x24"

10BWG 1 SA P

10BWG 1 SA P

10BWG 1 SA P

P-1

P-2

P-5

P-3

P-4
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 TxDOT TxDOT  TxDOT TxDOT

   Signs General Notes & Details SMD(GEN). 

   Sign Mounting Details Small Roadside 

3. For Sign Support Descriptive Codes, see

   

   Assembly (BMCS)Standard Sheet. 

   signs, see Bridge Mounted Clearance Sign 

2. For installation of bridge mount clearance 

   will verify all sign support locations.

   Contractor shall stake and the Engineer 

   otherwise shown on the plans, the

   avoid conflict with utilities. Unless 

   secure a more desirable location or to 

   design guidelines, where necessary to

   may shift the sign supports, within 

   on the plans, except that the Engineer 

1. Sign supports shall be located as shown 

NOTE:

the following website.

for Texas (SHSD) can be found at 

The Standard Highway Sign Designs 

http://www.txdot.gov/

ALUMINUM SIGN BLANKS THICKNESS

         Square Feet         Minimum Thickness

                    0.080"         Less than 7.5           

         7.5 to 15                                       0.100"

                            0.125"         Greater than 15        
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 Note 2)

(See 

SIGNS

CLEARANCE 

MOUNT 

BRIDGE 

      Panels

EXAL= Extruded Alum Sign 

      Channel

WC  = 1.12 #/ft Wing 

BM  = Extruded Wind Beam

1EXT or 2EXT = # of Ext

MOUNTING DESIGNATION

PREFABRICATED

U = "U"

T = "T"

P = "Plain"

WP=Wedge Plastic

WS=Wedge Steel

SB=Slipbase-Bolt

SA=Slipbase-Conc

UB=Universal Bolt

UA=Universal Conc

ANCHOR TYPEPOSTS

1 or 2

S80 = Sch 80

10BWG = 10 BWG

TWT = Thin-Wall

FRP = Fiberglass

POST TYPE
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SUMMARY OF SMALL SIGNS
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SCHOOL

SPEED

LIMIT

WHEN

FLASHING

30

CELL  PHONE

USE
PROHIBITED

UP  TO  $2OO  FINE

SCHOOL

SPEED

LIMIT

WHEN

FLASHING

30

CELL  PHONE

USE
PROHIBITED

UP  TO  $2OO  FINE

AHEAD

USE EXISTING SIGN POST

USE EXISTING SIGN POST

S5-1

S7-1T

�

S1-1

SW16-7PL

36"x36"

24"x12"

�

R5-2 �

36"x72"

48"x36"

24"x24"

10BWG 1 SA P

10BWG 1 SA P

P-6

P-8

P-2

1

�

36"x36"

24"x12"

S1-1

SW16-9P

10BWG 1 SA P

P-7

S5-1

S7-1T

�

36"x72"

48"x36"

P-12
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   Sign Mounting Details Small Roadside 

3. For Sign Support Descriptive Codes, see

   

   Assembly (BMCS)Standard Sheet. 

   signs, see Bridge Mounted Clearance Sign 

2. For installation of bridge mount clearance 

   will verify all sign support locations.

   Contractor shall stake and the Engineer 

   otherwise shown on the plans, the

   avoid conflict with utilities. Unless 

   secure a more desirable location or to 

   design guidelines, where necessary to

   may shift the sign supports, within 

   on the plans, except that the Engineer 

1. Sign supports shall be located as shown 

NOTE:

the following website.

for Texas (SHSD) can be found at 

The Standard Highway Sign Designs 

http://www.txdot.gov/
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E
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S
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LICENSED

IN SUNG HWANG

RIGHT LANE

MUST

TURN RIGHT

NEXT 2 MILES

HIGHWAY

ADOPT A

THEATRE

STAGE WEST

STAFF OF

END SCHOOL

ZONE

SOUTH

377

280

280

SPEED

LIMIT

40

SPEED

LIMIT

45

SPEED

LIMIT

40

R3-7R �

S5-2aTP

R2-1

�

D14-4T �

36"x36"

30"x12"

30"x36"

48"x48"

30"x36" �

M3-3

M1-4 30"x24"

24"x12"

�

30"x36" �

R2-1

R2-1
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10BWG 1 SA P

10BWG 1 SA P
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10BWG 1 SA P

P-3

P-4

P-5

P-1

P-2

P-3

3"X10"

3"X10"

3
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D10-7aT

2
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3. For Sign Support Descriptive Codes, see

   

   Assembly (BMCS)Standard Sheet. 

   signs, see Bridge Mounted Clearance Sign 

2. For installation of bridge mount clearance 

   will verify all sign support locations.

   Contractor shall stake and the Engineer 

   otherwise shown on the plans, the

   avoid conflict with utilities. Unless 

   secure a more desirable location or to 

   design guidelines, where necessary to

   may shift the sign supports, within 

   on the plans, except that the Engineer 

1. Sign supports shall be located as shown 

NOTE:

the following website.

for Texas (SHSD) can be found at 

The Standard Highway Sign Designs 

http://www.txdot.gov/
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